certificate of registration



This is to certify that the management systems of

Spotter RF LLC

have been formally assessed by International Certifications and found to comply with the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

Quality Management Systems - Requirements

Scope of Registration:

Manufacture and Assembly of Micro Surveillance Equipment for Private, Commercial, and Government Industries.

Registered Site(s):

720 Timpanogos Parkway, Orem, UT, 84097, United States

27 Jan 2020

Issue Date

21 Jan 2023



Oliver. L. Evans
Chief Executive Officer
International Certifications









This certificate of registration is issued by International Certifications Limited, 138 Harris Road, East Tamaki, Auckland, New Zealand, 2013 (www.intlcert.com). This certificate remains the property of International Certifications Limited and must be returned upon request. It must not be altered or defaced in any way and deliberate misuse of the certificate will result in cancellation without notification.